GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. : 3009
(To be answered on the 3'* August 2017)

LOSS OF REVENUE MADE BY AIR INDIA

3009. SHRI RAMSINH RATHWA

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION
i1 fdatletol ail be pleased to state:-

(a) whether Air India is losing revenue because of the new services by other
airlines in same sectors with the same or near to same departure and arrival

times;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the steps taken by the Government in this regard?
ANSWER

Minister of State in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION ,
IR foraAroTot IerI 3 3153 i (Shri Jayant Sinha)

(a): No, Madam.

(b) & (¢): Do not arise in view of (a) above.
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